
U21M -73kg
Mat: 2

Favor GOOSSENS [1d]

JC HERZELE

Anton PEERSMAN [2k]

JIGO-TAI ZEMST

Bjorn VANLOO [1d]

OSTEND JUDO CLUB

Joey WIELFAERT [1k]

JUDO KWAI MOORSELE

Robin DE LAAT [1k]

JUDOKWAI KEMZEKE

Bryan JEETUN [1d]

JC ST PIETERS LEEUW

Andrew VERMEULEN

Bjorn VANLOO

Bud-Erdene BATJARGAL

Robin DE LAAT

Andrew VERMEULEN

Robin DE LAAT

Robin DE LAAT
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Andrew VERMEULEN [2k]

JC FUDJI YAMA BOOM/SCHELLE

Bud-Erdene BATJARGAL [1d]

JC GENT-DRONGEN

00

10

00

10

Casper DELEY [1k]

JC YAMA-ARASHI BAVIKHOVE

Simon VAN DE VELDE [1d]

KANO KWAI LAARNE

Daan LUYTEN [1d]

JC SAMURAI EINDHOUT

Aslanbek KAGERMANOV [1d]

JC KOKSIJDE

Laurens HOSTE [1k]

JC LICHTERVELDE 

Sammy DONCKELS [1d]

JC LEDE

Jaron LUPPENS

Daan LUYTEN

Aslanbek KAGERMANOV

Sammy DONCKELS

Daan LUYTEN

Aslanbek KAGERMANOV

Aslanbek KAGERMANOV

01s1
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00s1

11
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10

Jaron LUPPENS [2k]

JS BERREVOESJ

Søren NIKOLAJSEN [1k]

JC SPORTING NEERPELT

00

11

10

00

Finale
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